Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

wm—

JfMAKE
:’iﬁ:fSERIALlNO

ALPHA WOLF

CKT26RL-L-76
CK2004677
S5ZT2CKRBXM2004677

SLATE

“SLATE DECOR

60106-2 WEATHER GUARD PACKAGE

6081 CONVENIENCE PACKAGE

6760-18 LIMITED PACKAGE

60607 JUICE PACK

2105-2 FIREPLACE

943 REAR TRAVEL RACK

017-1 50 AMP SERVICE W/ 2ND A/C PREP

2478 REFLECTIVE FOIL WRAPPED FLOOR IPO
FIBERGLASS BATTEN INSUL

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES

PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS TOLLS

- Baso Pﬂco
$38,604.80 $12,039.60

Sales ID S$1373839

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-

| PONCHATOULA LA
| DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
;| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
2 USA

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$2,702.80
$1,647.20
$3,625.00
$578.55
$362.50
$433.55
$369.75
$181.25

$0.00
$1,721.00
$384.00
$34.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



