Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1373839

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

ALPHA WOLF

MODEL:

CKT26RL-L-76

SERIAL NO.:

CK2004677

VIN NO.:

5ZT2CKRBXM2004677

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA, LA DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

	©ptional Equipment Installed By	Manufacturen	
SLATE	SLATE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
60106-2	WEATHER GUARD PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,702.80
6081	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,647.20
6760-18	LIMITED PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,625.00
60607	JUICE PACK	1.00	\$578.55
2105-2	FIREPLACE	1.00	\$362.50
943	REAR TRAVEL RACK	1.00	\$433.55
017-1	50 AMP SERVICE W/ 2ND A/C PREP	1.00	\$369.75
2478	REFLECTIVE FOIL WRAPPED FLOOR IPO FIBERGLASS BATTEN INSUL	1.00	\$181.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,721.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$384.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$34.00

Base Price	©ptions	Suggested Retail
\$38,604.80	\$12,039.60	\$50,624,40

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.